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I8a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2023
Honda Jr Cup

Sorted on Laps'

-

Autodromo de Goiania 3,835 km

22/10/2023 09:36 .

8a Etapa - Prova - JR Cup

Race (9 Laps) started at 9:34:00
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Pos t Pos No. Name Equipe Moto Class Sub Class Laps Diff Gap Best Tm Lap Startgrid Cc Gi
1 2 9 Leo Marques Honda Junior Cup Honda CG 160 JR CUP 9 2:04.649 2 2:03.848
2 1 12 Enzo Ximenes Honda Junior Cup Honda CG 160 JR CUP 9 0.042 0.042 2:04.577 3 2:03.606
3 4 96  Miguel Garcia Honda Junior Cup Honda CG 160 JR CUP 9 9.057 9.015 2:05.874 2 2:04.861
4 3 146  Guilherme Baron Honda Junior Cup Honda CG 160 JR CUP 9 9.077 0.020 2:05.279 2 2:04.559
5 6 44  Erick Adib Honda Junior Cup Honda CG 160 JR CUP 9 26.199 17.122  2:07.143 2 2:06.352
6 7 131  Miguel Simon Honda Junior Cup Honda CG 160 JR CUP 9 26.249 0.050 2:07.048 2 2:06.475
7 5 4  Gabriel Ferreira Honda Junior Cup Honda CG 160 JR CUP 9 26.381 0.132  2:07.383 2 2:06.281
8 8 8  Pedro "Rizadinha" Honda Junior Cup Honda CG 160 JR CUP 9 38.697 12.316  2:09.530 4 2:07.372
9 9 10  Bernardo Franzino Honda Junior Cup Honda CG 160 JR CUP 9 47.294 8.597 2:10.239 2 2:07.872
10 10 51 Enzo Laranjeira Honda Junior Cup Honda CG 160 JR CUP 9 56.748 9.454  2:10.531 3 2:10.009
11 12 47  Dudu Camilo Honda Junior Cup Honda CG 160 JR CUP 9  1:10.200 13.452  2:12.264 6 2:13.162
12 11 99  Willian Santos Honda Junior Cup Honda CG 160 JR CUP 9  1:15.576 5.376  2:12.783 2 2:13.079
13 14 40  Artur Aragao Honda Junior Cup Honda CG 160 JR CUP 9  1:25.924 10.348  2:14.162 4 2:13.633
14 15 41 Murilo Miwa Honda Junior Cup Honda CG 160 JR CUP 9  1:40.438 14.514  2:16.535 4 2:19.067
15 13 57  Simon Brun Gomez Honda Junior Cup Honda CG 160 JR CUP 9 1:41.706 1.268  2:15.875 4 2:13.218
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
0.042 109,139 2:04.577 110,823 12 - Enzo Ximenes
RESULTADO SUJEITO A VERIFICACOES TECNICAS E/OU DESPORTIVAS Orbits
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